Date: 10/30/2021
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2:08
Attendance: 152
Location: McGill

Scoring Summary

UQTR () -vs- McGill
10/30/2021 at McGill

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
UQTR 2 1 1 4
McGill 1 1 1 3

UQTR: Julien Tessier (2); Felix Lauzon (1); Jordan Martel (1)
MCG: Keanu Yamamoto (1); William Cyr (1); Andrew Mclintyre (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR MCG
1st 2:01 UQTR Julien Tessier Zachary Lavigne, Simon Lafrance EV 1 0
1st 12:07 MCG Andrew Mclntyre Taylor Ford, Alex Plamondon EV 1 1
1st 15:31 UQTR Felix Lauzon Loik Leveille, EV 2 1
2nd 0:31 MCG Keanu Yamamoto Alex Plamondon, EV 2 2
2nd  9:13 UQTR Julien Tessier Simon Lafrance, Justin Bergeron PP 3 2
3rd 0:52 UQTR Jordan Martel Simon Lafrance, Olivier Garneau PP 4 2
3rd 6:19 MCG William Cyr William Poirier, EV 4 3

UQTR Power Plays McGill Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 09:13 14:31 05:18 0] 0 -- 2nd 01:45 09:06 07:21 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 -- 3rd 19:16 00:44 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 - 08:05 0 0 0/2
05:18 0 0 0/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:24
1st MCG Keanu Yamamoto 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:24
2nd UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:45 PP
2nd MCG Blake Hayward 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:06 PP
2nd MCG Taylor Ford 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:13 PP
2nd UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:31 PP
2nd MCG Caiden Daley 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:53 PP
3rd UQTR Samuel Hould 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:40 PP
3rd UQTR Felix Lauzon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:16 PP

MISCONDU
3rd MCG Caiden Daley 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 19:56




UQTR 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

Pen

BLK

PR
m o ©~N O NP |$#

13
16
19
21
24
27
47
55
61
70
77
86
89
91

Jonathan Brisson
Justin Bergeron
Jordan Lepage
Felix-Antoine Marcotty
Mathieu Boucher
Louis-Filip Cote
Samuel L'ltalien
Simon Lafrance
Maxime Chagnon
Julien Tessier

David Noel

Felix Lauzon

Samuel Hould
William Leblanc
Felix Boivin

Zachary Lavigne
Tristan Cote-Cazenave
Loik Leveille

Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Olivier Garneau
Jordan Martel

o

McGill 3

Pos

Totals

Player

Bk O OO OOO0OO0OOFR ONOOOOOOOOOoO|®

NJOPRP OFP OFP OO OO O0OO0O0OWOOOoOOoOoTLr o>
OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0O00D00O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|wW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Total

Q0O 0O 0O 00000000000 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

PR
N R © N o wN#

13
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30

Taylor Ford
Mitchell Prowse
Scott Walford
Blake Hayward
Caiden Daley
Brandon Skubel
Alex Plamondon
William Poirier
Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba

Samuel Tremblay
Gabriel Villeneuve
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour
William Cyr
Brandon Frattaroli
Dalton Gally
Andrew Mclintyre
Adam Pilotte
Lucas Pfeil
Emanuel Vella

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

De

# Player

¢ Mins

EN 1 2

WO OOPFrRPR OOR ORFR OOOOOOOOOOOoOOoO|®

Tota
|

RO O OO OOOO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrNOOOOOLR|>»
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|wW

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00DO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

McGill Goalkeeping

De
¢ Mins

0-0

EN

5-18

OO O OO 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota
|

1 Jonathan Brisson

70 Tristan Cote-Cazenave

W 30:54
29:06

O 6 6
0 9 7

12
16

29 Lucas Pfeil
30 Emanuel Vella

L 58:30
0:00

o

11

27

Totals

0 15 13

o O OO

28

Totals

h|jO DD>O

© O ©|m=

11

N[O N |Ww

o0 OO

27



UQTR Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-2
PP
2-2 MCG
2-2
PP
2-2 MCG
2-2
PP
2-2  UQTR
2-2
3-2
PP
3-2  UQTR
3-2
PP
3-2 UQTR
PP
3-2  UQTR
PP
3-2 UQTR
PP
3-2  UQTR
PP
3-2  UQTR
PP
3-2 UQTR
PP
3-2  UQTR
PP
3-2  UQTR
PP
3-2 UQTR
PP
3-2  UQTR
3-2
4-2
PP
4-2 MCG
4-2
4-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:01] GOAL by UQTR Julien Tessier (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zachary Lavigne and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On
ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill O
[10:24] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[10:24] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[12:07] GOAL by MCG Andrew Mclntyre, Assist by Taylor Ford and Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 2 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 1
[15:31] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon, Assist by Loik Leveille, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal nhumber 1 for season.
UQTR 2, McGill 1

Period #2 Plays

[1 Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.

[00:31] GOAL by MCG Keanu Yamamoto, Assist by Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for
season.

UQTR 2, McGill 2
[01:45] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[01:45] Start power play for MCG.
[09:06] Penalty on Blake Hayward MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[09:06] End power play for MCG.
[09:13] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[09:13] Start power play for UQTR.

[09:13] GOAL by UQTR Julien Tessier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Justin Bergeron, On ice for UQTR: , On
ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.

UQTR 3, McGill 2
[14:31] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[14:31] End power play for UQTR.
[19:53] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[19:53] Start power play for UQTR.

Period #3 Plays
[1 Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for UQTR.
[1 Blake Hayward (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for UQTR.
[1 Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for UQTR.
[1 Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for UQTR.

[00:52] GOAL by UQTR Jordan Martel (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Olivier Garneau, On ice for UQTR: , On
ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 4, McGill 2
[02:40] Penalty on Samuel Hould UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[02:40] Start power play for MCG.

[06:19] GOAL by MCG William Cyr, Assist by William Poirier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
UQTR 4, McGill 3

[19:16] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).



4-3
4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3
4-3

PP
MCG

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

[19:16] Start power play for MCG.
[19:56] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

Period #0 Plays
[1 Samuel Hould (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.
[1 Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.



