UQTR () -vs- McGill () 10/30/2021 at McGill

Date: 10/30/2021 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 152 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UQTR	2	1	1	4
McGill	1	1	1	3

UQTR: Julien Tessier (2); Felix Lauzon (1); Jordan Martel (1) MCG: Keanu Yamamoto (1); William Cyr (1); Andrew McIntyre (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UQTR	MCG
1st	2:01	UQTR	Julien Tessier	Zachary Lavigne, Simon Lafrance	EV	1	0
1st	12:07	MCG	Andrew McIntyre	Taylor Ford, Alex Plamondon	EV	1	1
1st	15:31	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	Loik Leveille,	EV	2	1
2nd	0:31	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	Alex Plamondon,	EV	2	2
2nd	9:13	UQTR	Julien Tessier	Simon Lafrance, Justin Bergeron	PP	3	2
3rd	0:52	UQTR	Jordan Martel	Simon Lafrance, Olivier Garneau	PP	4	2
3rd	6:19	MCG	William Cyr	William Poirier,	EV	4	3

UQTR Power Plays

McGill F	Power	Plays
----------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	09:13	14:31	05:18	0	0		2nd	01:45	09:06	07:21	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0		3rd	19:16		00:44	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0					08:05	0	0	0/2
			05:18	0	0	0/3							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:24	
1st	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:24	
2nd	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	1:45	PP
2nd	MCG	Blake Hayward	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	9:06	PP
2nd	MCG	Taylor Ford	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	9:13	PP
2nd	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:31	PP
2nd	MCG	Caiden Daley	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:53	PP
3rd	UQTR	Samuel Hould	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:40	PP
3rd	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:16	PP
3rd	MCG	Caiden Daley	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	19:56	

Individual

UQTR 4

Pos 7	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Jonathan Brisson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Justin Bergeron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
!	5	Jordan Lepage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
-	7	Felix-Antoine Marcotty	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Louis-Filip Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	13	Simon Lafrance	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	16	Maxime Chagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Julien Tessier	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	21	David Noel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Felix Lauzon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	27	Samuel Hould	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	17	William Leblanc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	55	Felix Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	51	Zachary Lavigne	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	70	Tristan Cote-Cazenave	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	77	Loik Leveille	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	36	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	39	Olivier Garneau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	91	Jordan Martel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

McGill 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Mitchell Prowse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Blake Hayward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Alex Plamondon	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	William Poirier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Gabriel Villeneuve	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	William Cyr	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew McIntyre	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Adam Pilotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Lucas Pfeil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-18	0

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

De		G						Tota		
_	Mino		ENI	4	2	2	\sim	1	-#	DI

#	Player	c	Mins	Ă	EN	1	2	3	0	
1	Jonathan Brisson	W	30:54	1	0	6	6	0	0	12
70	Tristan Cote-Cazenave		29:06	2	0	9	7	0	0	16
	Totals			3	0	15	13	0	0	28

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29	Lucas Pfeil	L	58:30	4	0	9	11	7	0	27
30	Emanuel Vella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4		9	11	7	0	27

UQTR Faceoffs McGIII Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[02:01] GOAL by UQTR Julien Tessier (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zachary Lavigne and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGIII 0
1-0		[10:24] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0		[10:24] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [12:07] GOAL by MCG Andrew McIntyre, Assist by Taylor Ford and Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG:, On ice for UQTR:, goal
1-0		number 2 for season.
1-1		UQTR 1, McGill 1 [15:31] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon, Assist by Loik Leveille, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 2, McGill 1
		Period #2 Plays
2-1		[] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-1		[] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete. [00:31] GOAL by MCG Keanu Yamamoto, Assist by Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for
2-1		season.
2-2		UQTR 2, McGill 2 [01:45] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-2	PP MCG	[01:45] Start power play for MCG.
2-2	WCO	[09:06] Penalty on Blake Hayward MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP MCG	[09:06] End power play for MCG.
2-2		[09:13] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP UQTR	[09:13] Start power play for UQTR.
2-2		[09:13] GOAL by UQTR Julien Tessier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Justin Bergeron, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
		UQTR 3, McGill 2
3-2	DD	[14:31] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP UQTR	[14:31] End power play for UQTR.
3-2	PP	[19:53] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-2	ÜQTR	[19:53] Start power play for UQTR.
		Period #3 Plays
3-2	PP UQTR	[] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-2	PP UQTR	[] Start power play for UQTR.
3-2	PP UQTR	[] Blake Hayward (MCG) penalty complete.
3-2	PP UQTR	[] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
3-2	PP UQTR	[] End power play for UQTR.
3-2	PP UQTR	[] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-2	PP UQTR	[] Start power play for UQTR.
	PP	
3-2	UQTR PP	[] Caiden Daley (MCG) penalty complete.
3-2	UQTR	[] End power play for UQTR. [00:52] GOAL by UQTR Jordan Martel (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Olivier Garneau, On ice for UQTR: , On
3-2		ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
4-2		UQTR 4, McGill 2 [02:40] Penalty on Samuel Hould UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
		Victoria
12	PP MCG	[02:40] Start power play for MCG
4-2 4-2	PP MCG	[02:40] Start power play for MCG. [06:19] GOAL by MCG William Cyr, Assist by William Poirier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
	PP MCG	

4-3 PP 4-3 MCG	[19:16] Start power play for MCG. [19:56] Penalty on Caiden Daley MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
	Period #0 Plays
4-3 UQT PP 4-3 UQT PP 4-3 UQT 4-3	[] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.